Post –Mid Term-Blue print 

Subject: FOUNDATION OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (FIT) 

CLASS: -IX (2017-18)


Time: 2 ½ Hrs.                                                   		THEORY                                                                        M.M.:40

General Instructions:
(i)  The question paper consists of 20 questions.
(ii) All questions are compulsory; however internal choice has been given in few questions.
	S.No
	Type of questions
	No of Question
	Weightage of mark for each question
	Total
Mark

	1
	Multiple Choice Questions
	5
	1
	5

	2
	One word answers
	5
	1
	5

	3
	Very short answers
	4
	2
	8

	4
	Short Answers
	4
	3
	12

	5
	Application Oriented questions (with internal choice
1 question from Office.org- MS-word, MS-Excel)
	2
	5
	10




	
Time: 4 Hrs.                                                         		  PRACTICAL                                                                  M.M.:60
General Instructions:
(i)  The question paper consists of 3 questions.
(ii) All questions are compulsory; however internal choice has been given in each question.
	S.No
	
	Identifying Program requirement
	Program Code/ Algorithm
	Execution / output
	Total

	1
	Open office.org ( MS-WORD)
	2
	8
	5
	15

	2
	Open office.org ( MS-EXCEL)
	2
	8
	5
	15

	3
	Open office ( MS-POWERPOINT)
	2
	8
	5
	15

	4
	Viva Questions 
	from practical program
	5
	5

	
	Internal Marks
	CLASS WORK
	10
	10

	4
	Total
	6
	24
	30
	60
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Chapter.
No
	
TOPIC
	VERY SHORT
ANSWER
	SHORT ANSWER 
	APPLICATION
ORIENTED
	TOTAL

	
	WEIGHT AGE OF MARK FOR EACH CHAPTER
	NO OF
 QUES
	MARK
	TOTAL
	NO OF
 QUES
	MARK
	TOTAL
	NO OF
 QUES
	MARK
	TOTAL
	

	1
	BASICS OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
	5
	1
	5
	2
	3
	6
	-
	-
	-
	11

	2
	EXPLORING COMPUTER COMPONENTS
	5
	1
	5
	2
	3
	6
	-
	-
	-
	11

	3
	WORD PROCESSING TOOL OPEN OFFICE.ORG
	3
	1
	3
	1
	3
	3
	1
	5
	5
	11

	4
	SPREADSHEET TOOL  OPEN OFFICE.ORG
	2
	1
	2
	-
	-
	-
	1
	5
	5
	07

	
	TOTAL
	15
	
	15
	5
	
	15
	2
	
	10
	40
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